
Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen

Radebeul17.02.2007 Sportschießanlage Radebeul

C.6A Police Pistol 1

Gesamt

Einzelwertung

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

17023
17143
37892
15035
13007
29576
17187
23428

8793
14155

8428
14834
23820
18872
23734
31032
33366

8874
29006
38559

4475
35212
33721
14798
24192
22215
26104

9269
27059

9579
33683
20260

9606
21624
18715
29770
22602
38460
31179
27219
31453
28132
38807
36456
38584
30791
27217
34591
32893
37517
13516
27212
28352
27214
20830
33232
28100
32993
31220

SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz
SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Chemnitztal
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Dresd. Mil. u. Pol.1992 e.V
SLG Lößnitzgrund
SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusbur
SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusbur
SLG Dresd. Mil. u. Pol.1992 e.V
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Lößnitzgrund
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Oberlausitz-Löbau
SLG Dresd. Mil. u. Pol.1992 e.V
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Oberlausitz-Löbau
SLG Dresd. Mil. u. Pol.1992 e.V
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Dresd. Mil.u.Pol.1992e.V.
SLG Oberlausitz-Löbau
SLG Oberlausitz-Löbau
SLG Elbflorenz e.V.
SLG Chemnitztal
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG BDMP e.V. Oschatz
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Sächsische Schweiz
SLG Chemnitztal
SLG Lößnitzgrund
SLG Lößnitzgrund
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Poliz.Sch.""Wurzen-Mulde
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Gleisberg
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG BDMP e.V. Oschatz
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Gleisberg
SLG Dresd. Mil. u. Pol.1992 e.V
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Gleisberg
SLG Gleisberg
SLG Gleisberg
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG BDMP e.V. Oschatz
SLG Gleisberg
SLG Polizeischützengilde Zwick

Endergebnis

-

Regionaler Wettbewerb
SchießstätteOrt: 

295
292
285
284
282
282
280
279
279
279
279
273
272
271
271
270
268
268
267
266
259
259
256
256
256
255
254
252
251
250
248
248
248
243
242
240
237
236
235
229
226
224
223
220
219
216
215
208
208
198
192
184
180
180
177
122
116

83
48

10
8
4
4
4
5
3
8
2
2
3
3
2
4
2
2
2
0
5
2
3
2
3
3
2
3
0
1
1
5
3
0
2
1
3
1
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
1
0
1
1
0
0
0

5
8
8

14
9

12
16
9
9

10
15
14
15
10
12
10
11
10
5
9

10
12
8
8

15
12
10
8

14
10
11
9

11
6

12
10
12
12
8
9
6
7
7

12
8

10
13
9
5
5
3
9
3
4
6
4
2
3
0

0
0
2
1
3
3
2
2
3
4
3
5
3
3
7
4
5
8

11
6
6
7
6
7
8
5
8
7
8
6
7

10
7
9
5
8
7
9
7

10
10
11
7
9
5
7
4
5

10
8
6
5
8
4
6
4
3
2
1

0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
2
1
0
1
1
1
1
4
1
2
2
1
2
5
2
6
3
3
4
4
3
2
1
1
3
7
4
4
3
0
5
6
4
5
2
2
5
4
4
5
6
7

10
6
5
3
7
4
6
4
4

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
2
0
2
1
1
1
2
1
0
3
1
0
2
3
1
3
2
1
2
1
4
3
5
1
2
2
3
7
6
5
2
1
4

11
1
1
2
2
2

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
3
1
0
1
0
0
2
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
1
1
1
0
2
1
0
2
1
2
3
2
2
2
2
3
4
4
4
4
3
0
4
4
7
7
5
8

15
14
19
23

25
22
19
15
17
15
12
17
16
15
12
10
10
15
10
12
11
10
12
13
9
6

11
8
3
8
6
9
4
8
8
8
6
5
6
4
4
5
6
2
4
2
6
2
6
3
2
1
0
1
2
1
3
2
2
2
1
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Wirtz, Uwe
Arnold, Maik
Brauer, Alexander
Preik, Florian
Nitzsche, Jörg
Knauf, Jens
Herrlich, Dirk
Tengler, Uwe
Rust, Sven
Hänel, Michael
Hoppe, Steffen
Kölbl, Karl Harry
Walter, Falk
Schulenberg, Wolfga
Brand, Gregor
Nitzsche, Falk
Herz, Mario
Schanze, Steffen
Röhr, Tobias
Wandura, Jens
Heinrich, Steffen
Goerigk, Robert
Kersten, Mario
Förster, Lutz
Jutte, Dieter
Schwarz, Uwe
Lorenz, Michael
Raßmann, Bodo
Beyer, Marcus
Wille, Lutz
Goerigk, Andreas
Sträche, Wolfgang
Hertel, Hendrik
Rother, Egbert
Mittag, Ralph
Nitzsche, Steffen
Kolodziej, Patrick
Heiduck, Dietmar
Eckert, Frank
Hahn, Eberhard
Nitzsche, Sandra
Dimnik, Jens
Erler, Franziska
Fugmann, Falk
Wirth, Lukas
Hennecke, Helfried
Matolin, Franco
Lehmann, Torsten
Albert, Henrik
Gebecke, Sebastian
Kloss, Dietmar
Arnold, Jochen
Mehner, Thomas
Händel, Gerd
Hänel, Günter
Knauf, Oliver
Seifert, Rolf
Regner, Bernd
Scheibner, Mario



21:00

18.02.2007



Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen

Radebeul17.02.2007 Sportschießanlage Radebeul

Gesamt

C.7 NPA Service PistolEinzelwertung   -

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

37892
17187
13007
17143

8428
23428

8793
29576
15035

8874
33683
14798
17023
18715
38460
14834
14155
23820
31032
31179
33721

9606
9579

36456
28352
22602
27219
28132

9269
27059
30791
20830
21624
35212
29770
37517
27217
38584
33232
38807
13516
34591
29006
27212
32993
28100
32893
31453

SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Dresd. Mil. u. Pol.1992 e.V.
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz
SLG Dresd. Mil. u. Pol.1992 e.V.
SLG Lößnitzgrund
SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Chemnitztal
SLG Dresd. Mil. u. Pol.1992 e.V.
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Dresd. Mil.u.Pol.1992e.V.
SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz
SLG Lößnitzgrund
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg
SLG Lößnitzgrund
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Chemnitztal
SLG BDMP e.V. Oschatz
SLG BDMP e.V. Oschatz
SLG Gleisberg
SLG Poliz.Sch.""Wurzen-Muldent."" e.V
SLG Gleisberg
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Chemnitztal
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Lößnitzgrund
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Gleisberg
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Dresd. Mil. u. Pol.1992 e.V.
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Gleisberg
SLG Gleisberg
SLG BDMP e.V. Oschatz
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul

Endergebnis

21:02
18.02.2007

Ort: Schießstätte: 

Regionaler Wettbewerb

12
9
9
4
6
2
4
6
3
5
2
3
5
4
3
2
3
2
1
2
2
0
1
4
2
2
1
0
1
0
1
1
0
0
1
0
1
1
2
0
0
1
0
1
0
1
1
0

0
4
4
1
3
1
1
3
2
5
2
2
2
2
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
2
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
2
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0

6
8
6

15
8

12
6
3
7
6
8
4
4
5
7
9
6
6
4
4
7
8
5
2
4
4
4
4
2
2
3
1
1
3
2
2
4
2
3
3
2
1
1
0
1
1
0
1

6
5
9
5
8
9

10
8

11
6
9

13
8
8
7
6
8
7

15
8
7
6
8
6
5
5
4
8

10
9
9

10
7
5
5
6
5
3
1
3
6
3
2
2
5
0
2
2

0
2
0
0
2
1
4
7
2
6
5
4
6
6
6
6
5
8
2
9
4
8
8
9

11
11
15
10
8

12
7
8

15
13
12
13
7

12
10
12
8

11
15
13
8

11
10
10

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
4
2
2
3
2
2
0
2
3
1
4
4
1
3
4
3
7
6
8
6
8
8
6
8

10
11
11
11

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

102
96
96
95
90
87
82
80
80
79
79
78
77
76
76
76
73
71
70
68
67
66
65
64
63
63
63
60
59
59
58
55
55
53
52
52
50
46
45
45
42
40
40
37
35
31
31
30

Brauer, Alexander
Herrlich, Dirk
Nitzsche, Jörg
Arnold, Maik
Hoppe, Steffen
Tengler, Uwe
Rust, Sven
Knauf, Jens
Preik, Florian
Schanze, Steffen
Goerigk, Andreas
Förster, Lutz
Wirtz, Uwe
Mittag, Ralph
Heiduck, Dietmar
Kölbl, Karl Harry
Hänel, Michael
Walter, Falk
Nitzsche, Falk
Eckert, Frank
Kersten, Mario
Hertel, Hendrik
Wille, Lutz
Fugmann, Falk
Mehner, Thomas
Kolodziej, Patrick
Hahn, Eberhard
Dimnik, Jens
Raßmann, Bodo
Beyer, Marcus
Hennecke, Helfried
Hänel, Günter
Rother, Egbert
Goerigk, Robert
Nitzsche, Steffen
Gebecke, Sebastian
Matolin, Franco
Wirth, Lukas
Knauf, Oliver
Erler, Franziska
Kloss, Dietmar
Lehmann, Torsten
Röhr, Tobias
Arnold, Jochen
Regner, Bernd
Seifert, Rolf
Albert, Henrik
Nitzsche, Sandra



Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen

Radebeul17.02.2007

C.13 Sportpistole

Sportschießanlage Radebeul

Einzelwertung -

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

17143
17023
8793
37892
29576
37090
32396
12624
14155
36456
27059
30791
9579
36460

130
124
120
115
115
114
95

103
103
89
85
80
75
50

133
131
117
116
112
112
118
103
89
80
80
84
87
61

7
5
2
2
1
3
5
1
0
3
1
2
1
2

11
13
7

11
6
8
5
6
4
2
2
2
3
1

10
7

11
5
9
6
3
6
7
2
3
5
2
2

2
2
7
5

10
5
8
5
6
4
6
2
5
2

0
3
2
5
2
3
2
4
3
4
5
3
6
3

0
0
1
1
1
3
1
3
6
5
3
5
4
2

0
0
0
0
1
2
4
5
0
4
1
3
3
3

263
255
237
231
227
226
213
206
192
169
165
164
162
111

Endergebnis

21:14

Schießstätte:Ort: 

18.02.2007

Regionaler Wettbewerb

Arnold, Maik
Wirtz, Uwe
Rust, Sven
Brauer, Alexander
Knauf, Jens
Törpe, Ralf
Zschoch, Peter
Ott, Norbert
Hänel, Michael
Fugmann, Falk
Beyer, Marcus
Hennecke, Helfried
Wille, Lutz
Schneider, Rudolf

SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz
SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz
SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Polizeischützengilde Zwick
SLG Polizeischützengilde Zwick
SLG Lausitz-Heide
SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg
SLG BDMP e.V. Oschatz
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG BDMP e.V. Oschatz
SLG Polizeischützengilde Zwick



Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen
Radebeul

17.02.2007 Sportschießanlage Radebeul

C.6C Super Magnum
GesamtEinzelwertung

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

17143
17023
37892
18872
13007
31032
23428
8428
29006
23734
33683

SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz
SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Lößnitzgrund
SLG Dresd. Mil. u. Pol.1992 e.V
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul

Endergebnis

21:08

6
4
4
6
3
0
2
3
3
1
1

6
12
15
13
12
12
5

11
10
10
8

1
2
3
5
8

11
11
3
8
7
6

0
0
1
1
2
4
4
4
4
2
4

0
0
0
0
1
0
1
3
0
1
1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
2
3
4

292
284
276
274
262
254
247
244
242
236
224

23
16
11
11
7
3
8
7
6
7
7

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Arnold, Maik
Wirtz, Uwe
Brauer, Alexander
Schulenberg, Wolfgan
Nitzsche, Jörg
Nitzsche, Falk
Tengler, Uwe
Hoppe, Steffen
Röhr, Tobias
Brand, Gregor
Goerigk, Andreas

17.02.2007



Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen
Radebeul

17.02.2007

Sportschießanlage Radebeul

C.10 Single Action Revolver 1
Einzelwertung

1
2
3
4
5

17023
13007
17143
33683
30429

SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Am Katzenstein

5
5
4
4
0

8
5
6
4
0

1
5
3
5
2

1
0
2
1
1

0
0
0
1
1

0
0
0
0
2

0
0
0
0
1

0
0
0
0
2

137
135
132
129

56

Endergebnis
21:10

Wirtz, Uwe
Nitzsche, Jörg
Arnold, Maik
Goerigk, Andreas
Voigt, Thomas



Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen
Radebeul

17.02.2007

Sportschießanlage Radebeul

C.11 Single Action Revolver 2
Einzelwertung

1
2
3
4
5
6

17023
17143
13007

8428
31453
27212

SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz
SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Dresd. Mil. u. Pol.1992 e.V.
SLG Pulverfass Radebeul
SLG Gleisberg

10
4
3
0
2
1

2
8
4
3
1
0

1
2
5
3
2
0

2
1
1
8
1
3

0
0
2
1
0
2

0
0
0
0
3
2

0
0
0
0
3
1

0
0
0
0
1
1

140
135
125
113

86
62

Endergebnis
21:12

Wirtz, Uwe
Arnold, Maik
Nitzsche, Jörg
Hoppe, Steffen
Nitzsche, Sandra
Arnold, Jochen


